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Description

200105090001
87241

05/09/2001
03:15:25

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

LIMITED L CO CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

200105250002
13561

05/25/2001
01:19:07

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHESSER,
JOHN ALLEN

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE

200105250002
13591

05/25/2001
01:19:10

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200203060001
07881

03/06/2002
11:47:38

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHESSER
PLANTATION

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:E
Other:CHESSE
R
PLANTATION
SEE INST

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:5 Book:29
Pg:130

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:69
Book:29
Pg:130

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:41
Book:29
Pg:130

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:23
Book:29
Pg:130

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:70
Book:29
Pg:130

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:16
Book:29
Pg:130

200206050002
64300

06/05/2002
11:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEXITY BANK 29 130 200105250002
13601

Lot#:29
Book:29
Pg:130

200206060002
65720

06/06/2002
09:10:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

29 130 Lot#:41
Book:29
Pg:130

200206060002
65720

06/06/2002
09:10:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

29 130 Lot#:28
Book:29
Pg:130

200206060002
65720

06/06/2002
09:10:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

29 130 Lot#:5 Book:29
Pg:130

200206060002
65720

06/06/2002
09:10:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

29 130 Lot#:70
Book:29
Pg:130

200209050004
24130

09/05/2002
08:57:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

29 130 Lot#:17
Book:29
Pg:130



200209130004
41570

09/13/2002
02:11:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NIVEN,
SAMUEL EARL
SR

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200210030004
80050

10/03/2002
10:34:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

29 130 Lot#:25
Book:29
Pg:130

200301160000
32630

01/16/2003
12:17:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200301160000
32620

01/16/2003
12:17:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHESSER,
DANIEL P

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200301270000
47970

01/27/2003
03:00:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

29 130 Lot#:73
Book:29
Pg:130

200301270000
47970

01/27/2003
03:00:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

29 130 Lot#:32
Book:29
Pg:130

200304030001
98570

04/03/2003
10:58:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

31 21 Lot#:80
Book:31 Pg:21

200304030001
98570

04/03/2003
10:58:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

31 21 Lot#:52
Book:31 Pg:21

200304030001
98570

04/03/2003
10:58:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

31 21 Lot#:81
Book:31 Pg:21

200304290002
62580

04/29/2003
12:05:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHESSER, F P
JR

200105250002
13611

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200304290002
62590

04/29/2003
12:05:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
THORNTON
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200304290002
62610

04/29/2003
12:05:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
THORNTON
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200306120003
68390

06/12/2003
09:02:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200105250002
13551

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200306120003
68390

06/12/2003
09:02:00

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200105250002
13551

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


